District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 I. REQUEST FOR AL ' Operator Name a Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada 20 N. Broadway, Suite 1500 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102 ' API Number 30-015-28227 ' Property Code										es Depa DIVIS -2088 ZATI	SION 3 ON T	Reason	Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies AMENDED REPORT AMENDED REPORT ² OGRID Number 6137 n for Filing Code 4 effective 11/1/96 ⁹ Pool Code 28509 ⁹ Well Number			
II "Su	5958 á							. Keel "	<u> </u>						65	
UI or lot no.	I or lot no. Section Township		ip	Range Lot.Idn Feet from the							Feet from				-	
 " Bot	6 ttom H	17S	ocati	31E		<u> </u>	50	1 2	<u>s </u>		L. 12	90	<u> </u>	v	EDDY CO., NM	
UI or lot no.	Section	Townshi		Range	Lot.Idn	Feet	from the	North/S	South I	Line	Feet from	n the	East/We	est Line	County	
¹² Lse Code	¹³ Produc	cing Meth	od Co	de T	¹⁴ Gas Conne	ection I	Date T	¹⁵ C-129	Permit	Number	T 1º C-129		Effective	Date	¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date	
F					C 127	C-129 Permit Number			J-127 I		Suit	C-127 Expiration Date				
III. Oil a		s Trai	ispo	orters	19				20			_		72		
Trans OGR	sporter ID			¹⁹ Transporte and Addi		e		* FOD			O/G	²² POD ULSTR Location and Description				
				Texas-New Mexico Pipeline									1			
226	528			P. O. Box 60028					2306810 O							
				Sa	n Angelo,		6906									
50	97			Conoco, Inc. 1406 N. West County Road					2306830 G			G				
				Hobbs, New Mexico 88240												
													NC1 7	177035		
									2							
IV. Prod	uced V	Vater		<u>-,.</u>									L			
	²³ POD							²⁴ POD U	JLSTF.	Location	n and De	scriptior	ı		·	
V. Well	Compl		Date		·									· · · · ·		
²⁵ Spud		etion			Ready Date			²⁷ TD			28	PBTD			²⁹ Perforations	
														Terrorations		
	Hole Size	2			³¹ Casing &	Tubing	Size	³² Depth Set						<u> </u>	Sacks Cement	
····																
		·														
VI. Well	Test D	Data		i		-					_		l			
	New Oil		∞ Gas	Delivery	Date	36	Test Date		37]	est Leng	ŗth	34	Tbg. Pro	essure	³⁰ Csg. Pressure	
⁴⁰ Choke Size				Oil		4º Gas				" AOF ⁴⁵ Test Metho						
							Jas									
"I hereby certify with and that th knowledge and Signature: Printed Name:	e informat belief. K	tion given	1 abov 1 1 Bye	e is true an Buers			-	Approv Title:		\$	L CON Super			N DIVI R <u>ICT II</u>	SION	
Title: Engineering Technician Date: 11 Z1 9 L Phone: (405) 552-4527								Approv	Approval Date: DEC 1.3 1995							
		operator f			O number and			vious ope	rator							
	on Energ	gy Oper	ating	Corpor			OGRID	# 1360	25							
	Previous	Uncrator	Signat		/			Printed Na Rick Cl				Produ	Ti ction M	tle anager	Date NOV 2 5 1905	
<u>.</u>			7.0				<u></u>								<u> </u>	

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

811 S. First ARTESIA NM

DISTRICT OFFICE II

July thru December 1995 NO. 2198 N/2

SUPPLEMENT TO THE OIL PRORATION SCHEDULE

DATE _____ June 1, 1995

PURPOSE ____

ALLOWABLE ASSIGNMENT - NEW OIL

Effective June 1, 1995 an allowable for a marginal (M) well is hereby assigned to Devon Energy Op. Corp., J. Keel B #65-M-6-17-31 in the Grayburg Jackaon Seven Rivers Queen Grayburg San Addres Pool.

L - F MP - P

TG/mm Devon Energy Op. Corp. TNM CON

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT II

DISTRICT SUPERVISOR



Job separation sheet

District I PO Box 1980, District II	Hobbs, N	M 88241-1	980	Liners	State of gy, Minerals & N		nt	Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back							
PO Drawer DI	D, Artesia	, NM 8821	1-0719	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						Submit to Appropriate District Office					
District III				PO Box 2088							5 Copies				
1000 Rio Braz	os Rd., Az	ttec, NM 8	7410		Santa Fe, I	NM 8'									
District IV									AMENDED REPORT						
PO Box 2088, :											r				
I.									UTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT						
Davan E		-	rator Name a							OGRID Number					
20 N. Br			-	on (DEOC)) *		┝	136025 Reason for Filing Code							
	-		na 73102		Reas					or Filing Code NW					
	Number				5.	Pool Nam	 e				Pool Code				
30-015-2				GR	AYBURG JA			SA			28509				
-	arty Code					Property N				' Well Number					
L	5968				<u> </u>	. Keel "	<u>B"</u>			65					
	1	ocation		1											
UI or lot no. M	Section 6	Township 17S	Range 31E	Lot.Idn	Feet from the 50	1	South Line	1	1	East/West Line	County				
		lole Lo				S)		1290	W	EDDY CO., NM				
UI or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot.Idn	Feet from the	North/S	outh Line	Feet f	from the	East/West Line	- Curt				
		r								Last west Line	County				
¹² Lse Code	" Produc	ing Method	Code	" Gas Conne	ection Date	" C-129 I	Permit Numbe	я л	" C-129 Ef	fective Date	"C-129 Expiration Date				
				·											
		is Tran	sporters	18											
Trans	sporter ID			" Transporte and Addr			²¹ POD ²¹ O/G			²² POD ULSTR Location					
			Texa		xico Pipeline					and Description					
226	28			P. O. Boy	x 2528		2306810 O			Sec. 8-17S-31E					
			Hobb	s. New Me	exico 88241										
				Conoco,											
509	97		1406	N. West Co	ounty Road		230683	0	G	Sec 8-175	-31E				
			Hobbs	s. New Me	xico 88240					DECEMED					
				<u>,</u>											
	-														
										MA	Y 3 1 1995				
						L				OIL CON. DIV.					
									DIST. ?						
IV. Prod	uced V	Water									Port ID-2				
	" POD								Description	7-28-95					
X7 XX7-11-4	<u></u>										tomp + BK				
V. Well (etion D			<u> </u>	27			71		/				
^a Spud Date 1/25/95				Ready Date 16/95		" TD 395	50'		⁴ PBTD 3904'	107110	²⁹ Perforations				
* Hole Size			Tubing Size			¹² Depth Set		" 3371'-3615', 3135'-3249', 2793'-308 " Sacks Cement							
12 1/4"		8 5/	_	J-55	J-55			32'	300 sxs RFC + 200 sxs Class C						
7 7/8"		5 1/	21	TEE	J-55										
<u>/</u>	110		51/	4	J-33				949'	1150 sxs Lite + 375 sxs RFC					
VI. Well	Test I	Data				I		_							
M Date New Oil M		Gas Delivery Date		* Test Date		" Test Length			Ibg. Pressure	* Csg. Pressure					
	4/19/95		41 Oil		4/21/95		:4 hrs " Gas			4 AOF	40 "Test Method				
N/A		65		200		0	•		AOF	i est Method					
"I hereby certify	that the ru	les of the O	il Conservatio	n division hav	ve been complied										
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my							OI	LCC	ONSERV	ATION DIV	ISION				
knowledge and belief.							ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. QUM								
Signature: Kaven Koso Printed Name: Karen Rosa							Approved by: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR								
	ngineer	ing Tech					Title: Approval Date: JUN 1 5 1995								
Date: 5/25/95 Phone: (405) 552-4527															
If this is a ch	"If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator														
	<u> </u>														
	Previous (Operator Sig	mature		P	rinted Nar	me			Title	Date				